
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Alexis King aking@porthouston.com Port Houston
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com Port Houston
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com Port Houston
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com Port Houston
Charles Tehauno CTehauno@english-architects.com English Architects
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com Port Houston
Harvey Ross hross@porthouston.com Port Houston
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net Harric County
Steven McElwee smcelwee@azteca-omega.com 3340 Greens Road Suite C900 Houston Texas 77032 972-762-2186 Project Superintendent Prime General Contractor
Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston TX 77079 713-996-1339 Senior Director, Business Development Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
Laura Reddehase lreddehase@sedalco.com 4100 Fossil Creek Blvd Fort Worth TX 76137 SEDALCO
Alex Cardona acardona@nashindustriesinc.com
Michael Taylor michaelt@novocommunications.com 5750 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E Houston Texas 77032 Operations Manager Novo Communications
Todd Granato tgranato@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston TX Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
Eric Taylor etaylor@sedalco.com 4100 Fossil Creek Blvd Fort Worth TX 76137 Vice President SEDALCO
Noah Watt nwatt@go1priority.com 4028 Daley Avenue Fort Worth Texas 76180 Business Development 1 Priority Environmental Services
Conrad Hammond CONRHA@jedunn.com 713-353-6239 JE Dunn
Christian Crenshaw ccrenshaw@cmccorp.us 9494 Southwest Freeway Suite 485 Houston TX 77074 CEO CMC Development & Construction
Matt Gardiner matt.gardiner@db3roofing.com 4440 Tradition Trail Ste 104 Plano TX 75093 720-469-3942 Vice President - Business Devlopment DB3 Roofing
Viridiana Salinas vsalinas@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway #500 Houston texas 77079 Senior marketing coordinator Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
Darlene J. Cowins dcowins@cmccorp.us 9494 SW Frwy. Houston/Dallas TX 77074 Sr. Business Development Manager CMC Development & Construction Corporation LLC
Tyeasha Johnson tjohnson@cmccorp.us 9494 Southwest Freeway Houston TX 77074 Preconstruction Assistant CMC Development & Construction
Jason Fletcher jfletcher@henselphelps.com 21 16th Street Galveston Texas 77550 Program Hensel Phelps 
Tony Nix tonynix@azteca-omega.com  3340 Greens Rd Houston Texas 77032 Sr. Project Manager Azteca Enterprises 
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